

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.28101 and 7126 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
4.	04.02.2025	<p data-bbox="459 434 568 465"><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="459 510 1273 663">At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list this case along with W.P.No.43903 of 2016.</p> <p data-bbox="459 763 528 795">BLV</p> <p data-bbox="1161 719 1273 757"><u>NJS, J</u></p>	