

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE No.W.P.Nos.28101, 7126 and 43903 of 2016**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
06.	25.03.2025	<p><b><u>GRKP, J</u></b></p> <p>Sri V.V. Ravi Prasad, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner, submits that the Counsel for the Respondents, who entered appearance and filed Vakalatnama yesterday, has informed him that the Annual Ceremony of his father is scheduled today.</p> <p>2. List these matters on 29.04.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>GRKP, J</b></p> <p>DSV</p>	