

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.Nos.28101, 7126 and 43903 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|--------------------|-------------|---|------------------------|
| | 31-03-2026 | <p><u>VN, J</u></p> <p>Post these cases on 02.04.2026 to enable the counsel for the Respondents to get instructions in the matters.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ VN, J</p> <p>IS</p> | |